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HOTEL H H H H

Cattolica

Via Francia, 2 
I - 47841 CATTOLICA (RN)  

Tel. 0541 951287 • Fax 0541 962836
www.hotelcormoran.com

cormoran@hotelcormoran.com

2022

19.04• 10.06 € 53,00 € 59,00
11.06 • 01.07 € 60,00 € 66,00
02.07 • 07.08 € 69,00 € 75,00
08.08 • 22.08 € 84,00 € 90,00
23.08 • 31.08 € 69,00 € 75,00
01.09 • 10.09 € 64,00 € 70,00
11.09 • 18.09 € 59,00 € 65,00
19.09 • 30.09 € 50,00 € 56,00

FREE SERVICES: swimming pools, whirlpool, pool beds, wi-fi, internet point, table 
tennis, gym, parking, tenniscourt and bicycles.

• EXTRA CHARGES: All-inclusive € 15,00 per person per day min. 5 days stay

REDUCTIONS:            

(€ 20,00 for a single person)
Single room € 20,00 per day; 
Doubleroom for single use + 50%. 
Children (sharing the parent’s room) 0-3  years € 20  per day; 

Children  (sharing their parent’s room)  
from 3 to 6 years -50%; from 6 to 12 years -30%;

Adults (as 3rd person)  -20%

EASTER: 3-days full board package  € 210,00 per person.  
2-days package € 160,00 per person.  Additional days € 58,00.

Daily rates per person (3 days minimum stay) in double room with A/C, private 
facilities, Telephone, radio, TV-sat, minibar, safe and lateral sea view balcony.  
(Tourist tax not included: € 2,00 per day per person for max. 7 days. Children under 14 
years are free of charge).

      Half-Board           Full-Board •The Hotel CORMORAN ****, completely renovated, is a 
modern building overlooking the beach, in a  quiet and 
elegant part of town. 
•It has comfortable, spacious bedrooms, all with newly 
fitted bathroom (tub or shower), telephone, radio, 
minibar, TV, safe and a wide sea view balcony. 
•4 Lifts. 
•All rooms and lounges are provided with heating system 
and air-condition. 
•A large garden with sunbathing furniture and a children’s 
play area surround the three swimming pools: one 
Olympic-sized pool with diving-board and a special up 
stream swimming feature, one for children and one heated 
whirlpool. 
•UVA-rays Solarium and Fitness-room. 
•Restaurant overlooking the sea and poolside breakfast-
buffet room. 
•Large choice of menus with typical national and 
international entrees enriched by fresh mixed salad buffets 
at every meal. •Children's menu. 
•Comfortable lounges. 
•Two bars. 
•Internet point and Wi-Fi. 
•Tennis court, billiard and table-tennis. 
•Large free of charge private parking in front of the hotel. 
•Private beach with ample  and safe space between 
umbrellas, WI-FI, whirlpool and beach volley court. 
•Open from Easter to September. 
•Managed by the owners: the Silvagni family. 

The rooms are available from 12.00 a.m. (arrival day) till 10.00 a.m. (departure day). Meals not taken 
in the Hotel will not be deducted from the bill, but if required, replaced with a packed lunch.



Cattolica

Viale Carducci, 133
I - 47841 Cattolica (RN) 

Tel. 0541 954267 • Fax 0541 961217
www.hotelgabbiano.com

gabbiano@hotelgabbiano.com

HHH

Hotel Gabbiano

The Hotel Gabbiano *** is a modern building, 
fully air-conditioned, situated on the Via 
Carducci, a favourable street for an evening 
stroll, just 50 meters from the seafront. 
The lighty  airy rooms provide every comfort 
including: balcony, A/C, telephone, minibar, 
TV-sat, radio, safe. All rooms have a hydro-
massage shower. The hotel has a large lounge 
with a well stocked bar overlooking the nice 
heated swimming-pool with hydromassage, 
wave machine, and a sauna. Internet point and 
Wi-Fi. The solarium is on the top floor with a 
lovely view of the sea.  
The rich breakfast is served every day in the 
large and comfortable dining room until 
11,30 a.m.
Private car parking and bicycles are available 
for the guests free of charge, and garage under 
the hotel can be reserved. Tennis court a short 
walk from the hotel. The hotel is open from 
Easter to September and is run by the Silvagni 
family with great professionalism and attention 
to every detail. 

FREE SERVICES: Indoor heated swimming 
pool with hydro-massage and counter-
current swimming, attic solarium with 
sunbeds, Wi-Fi, internetpoint, parking, tennis 
court and bicycles.

  B&B ...
   Request
     Your   
personalized        
     quote!

Delights and Freedom 

Here is the mood of the brand new "B&B formula" designed just for 
YOU.
Imagine waking up in a splendid room, looking at the sea and 
smelling the scent of coffee that tickles the senses ... in Cattolica we say 
good morning to you.
You will enter the breakfast room and you will find sweet and savory 
delights: cakes, biscuits, cakes, muffins, pancakes, jams ... all 
homemade; if you love to stay in shape you can choose fresh fruit and 
juices and if you prefer salty you can taste cold cuts, cheeses and eggs 
from our beautiful Romagna. Quality, variety of products and a 
specific corner for food intolerances.
Your holiday will have a new flavor and you can contact our staff to 
organize the rest of the day.
Come and discover the same smile as always and a breath of fresh air: 
the freedom to experience a tailor-made holiday for YOU ...



viale Carducci, 60 
I - 47841 - Cattolica (RN)

Tel. 0541 960033 • Fax 0541 958764
www.hotelnordest.com

nordest@hotelnordest.com

2022
A B C

30.04 • 10.06 € 60,00 € 66,00 € 73,00
11.06 • 01.07 € 70,00 € 75,00 € 85,00
02.07 • 07.08 € 76,00 € 81,00 € 92,00
08.08 • 22.08 € 96,00 € 102,00 € 108,00
23.08 • 31.08 € 77,00 € 82,00 € 92,00
01.09 • 10.09 € 70,00 € 75,00 € 85,00
11.09 • 18.09 € 65,00 € 70,00 € 75,00
19.09 • 30.09 € 58,00 € 63,00 € 69,00

Cattolica
HHHH FREE SERVICES: heated swimming pool with hydromassage, wi-fi, 

internet point, gym, parking, tennis court and bicycles.

EXTRA CHARGES:
• Double room for single use 50%.
• Garage (on request) € 9.00 per day.
• Sauna € 9.00.
• UVA solarium € 9.00.
• All-Inclusive € 15.00 per person per day, 
minimum 2 people for 5 days and includes: 
drinks with meals (mineral water, soft 
drinks and local wine). Beach service (from 
the 4th row), beach towel changed every 3 
days.-All-Inclusive for single person € 20.00

Daily FULL-BOARD rates per person (3 days minimum stay) in double 
room   (Tourist tax not included: € 2,00 per day per person for max. 7 days. 

Children under 14 years are free of charge).

• On the sea with direct access to the beach.
• Comfortable rooms with air conditioning, 
telephone, satellite TV, minibar, safe and balcony.
• Fully air conditioned.
• Restaurant room overlooking the sea.
• Choice of menu (meat, fish and vegetarian).
• • Buffet of salads and appetizers.
• Children's menu.
• Buffet breakfast also outdoors on the terrace 
facing the sea.
• Large garden terrace.
• Heated swimming pool communicating with 
the beach, with hydromassage, counter-current 
swimming and geyser,
•  Gym with Technogym equipment. Sauna. 
Solarium UVA, massage service on request. 
Solarium on the attic floor with sun beds.
• Free tennis court a few steps from the hotel.
• TV room, billiards and children's playroom.
• Internet Point and Wi-Fi in all rooms and on 
the beach.
• Internal garage by reservation.
• Private parking.
• Bicycles available.
• Open from May to September.

Standard    Lateral 
 Sea View 

     Front 
   Sea View 

Children (sharing their parent’s room) 
0-3  years € 20  per day;

from 3 to 6 years - 50%; 
from 6 to 12 years -30%;
Adults (as 3rd person)  -20%

- Half Board € 5.00.
Single room = band C. 
Family Room quotation on request.

The rooms are available from 12.00 a.m. 
(arrival day) till 10.00 a.m. (departure day). 

Meals not taken in the Hotel will not be 
deducted from the bill, but if required, 
replaced with a packed lunch.



Gabicce Mare

Via V. Veneto, 151
I - 61011 Gabicce Mare (PU)

Tel. +39 0541 953560 • Fax +39 0541 954765
www.hotel-napoleon.it

napoleon@hotel-napoleon.it

HOTEL H H H

NAPOLEON

2022

0904 • 14.04 € 54,00 € 58,00 € 62,00

15.04 • 18.04 € 62,00 € 66,00 € 70,00

19.04 • 10.06 € 54,00 € 58,00 € 62,00

11.06 • 01.07 € 65,00 € 69,00 € 73,00

02.07 • 07.08 € 72,00 € 77,00 € 82,00

08.08 • 21.08 € 92,00 € 97,00 € 102,00

22.08 • 02.09 € 72,00 € 77,00 € 82,00

03.09 • 10.09 € 65,00 € 69,00 € 73,00

11.09 • 18.09 € 56,00 € 60,00 € 64,00

19.09 • 30.09 € 52,00 € 56,00 € 60,00

-•DIRECTLY ON THE SEA.
•Rooms with air conditioning, hairdryer, 
telephone, minibar, TV, radio, safe and balcony.
•Panoramic swimming pool on the top floor with 
counter-current swimming device.
•Heated Jacuzzi. Gym, bicycles available
•Playroom for children with entertainment from 4 
years  of age (from June to August).
•Large terraces with stunning views of the bay 
provided of sun loungers for free use.
•Solarium-UVA, massage service on request.
•Cozy living room with satellite TV and billiards.
•Internet Point, Wi-Fi throughout the hotel and 
on the beach.
•Air-conditioned restaurant with sea view. Cuisine 
with choice of menu and specialties of fish, meat 
and vegetarian. Kids menu.
Salad and appetizer buffet.
•Rich Sweet and savory buffet breakfast.
•Well stocked bar on the evening promenade.
•Private parking (free), a few steps from the hotel.
•Garage on request.
•Open from Easter to September.

Daily FULL-BOARD rates per person (3 days minimum stay) in double 
room   (Tourist tax not included: € 1,50 per day per person for max. 7 days. 

Children under 14 years are free of charge).

FREE SERVICES: swimming pool, whirlpool, gym, 
penthouse solarium with sun beds, wi-fi, internet point, 
parking and bicycles.

The rooms are available from 12.00 a.m. 
(arrival day) till 10.00 a.m. (departure day). 
Meals not taken in the Hotel will not be 
deducted from the bill, but if required, 
replaced with a packed lunch..

standard
   Lateral 
 Sea View  

   Front 
 Sea View 

SPECIAL MAY and from 11th to 30th September:  
Drinks free  at the restaurant for 5 days minimum stay.  Children 

up to 5 years of age FREE (sharing their parent's rooom)

SUPPLEMENTS:
•  Double room for single use 50%.
•  All-Inclusive € 15.00 per person per day, minimum 
2 people for 5 days and includes: drinks with meals 
(Mineral water, soft drinks and local wine), beach 
service (from the 4th row), beach towel with change 
every 3 days. - All-Inclusive for single person € 20.00.
•  Garage € 5.00 per day.
• Children (in room with two adults)
up to 3 years € 20.00 per day.

REDUCTIONS: Children
(in room with two adults)

•  From 3 to 6 years -50%;
• from 6 to 12 years -30%;
•  3rd bed (adults) - 20%.
•  Half Board € 6.00.



Via Circonvallazione, 14 
I - 61011 Gabicce Mare (PU)
Tel. +39 0541 954505/954613

Fax +39 0541 961722
madison@hotel-madison.it
www.hotel-madison.it

Gabicce Mare
2022

01.04 • 11.06 € 42,00 € 47,00

12.06 • 02.07 € 48,00 € 54,00

03.07 • 07.08 € 51,00 € 56,00

08.08 • 22.08 € 68,00 € 72,00

23.08 • 31.08 € 51,00 € 57,00

01.09 • 30.09 € 43,00 € 48,00

• Air conditioning in the room.
• Buffet breakfast with a large assortment
for a rich breakfast in a savory version
and sweet, every day from 7.30 to 10.00 at
our air-conditioned dining room, connected to 
theoutdoor terrace.
• Full board and half board treatment
with 3 choice menus based on meat and fish for lunch 
and dinner, a rich buffet is set up every day
of salads, fresh seasonal vegetables, appetizing
appetizers and colorful dishes.
• Possibility, even for those accompanied by animals 
domestic, to have lunch and dinner on our terrace.
• Free parking reserved for customers of the
our hotel located within walking distance.
• Newly renovated room accommodation with
private services, possibility for families to lodge
in different solutions (family rooms, rooms with
double entrance and double bathroom and much 
more).
At your disposal in the rooms you will find hairdryer,
safe, telephone, flat screen TV and minibar.
• Playroom available to children adjacent
to the dining room, equipped for their enjoyment.
• Bicycles available.
• Free Wi-Fi throughout the hotel.
• ANIMATION FOR YOUR CHILDREN !!!
• Open from Easter to September.

Daily rates per person (3 days minimum stay) in double room   
(Tourist tax not included: € 1,50 per day per person for max. 7 days. 

Children under 14 years are free of charge).

EXTRA CHARGES:
- All inclusive: € 15.00 per person per
day, at least 2 people for 5 days and
includes: drinks at the restaurant
(water, local wine and soft drinks)
and beach service (1 umbrella and 2
sunbeds from the 4h row).
- All inclusive for single person
€ 18.00 per day.

- Garage: € 5.00 per day.
- Double room for single use:
€ 18.00 per day.

Family room quotation on request.

- REDUCTIONS:
- Children  (sharing their
parent’s room) 0-3  years FREE
- from 3 to 6 years - 50%;
- from 6 to 12 years -30%;
- Adults (as 3rd person)  -20%

The rooms are available from 12.00 
a.m. (arrival day) till 10.00 a.m.
(departure day). Meals not taken in
the Hotel will not be deducted from
the bill, but if required, replaced with
a packed lunch..

mezza pensione pensione completa

FREE SERVICES:
Wi-Fi, bicycles, minibar, entertainment for 
children, air conditioning.



www.adriaticohotels.com
info@adriaticohotels.com
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Hotel Cormoran HHHH Hotel Gabbiano HHH Hotel Nord Est HHHH Hotel Napoleon HHH Hotel Madison HHH

CATTOLICA
GABICCE MARE




